P15E
15 mm COMPACT Valves
G1/8 and for sub-base
P15E
15 mm COMPACT Valves - G1/8 and for sub-base
HIGH FLOW RATE
Flow rate higher than 800 Nl/min
REDUCED DIMENSIONS

 A series electropilot
 (15 mm)
CODIFICATION KEY
1
P 5 E F 2 5 5 2 41
1 Series 2 Type
2
zamak
nitrile rubber
technopolymer
aluminum
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Electropilot
Coil
Voltage
Power consumption
Protection degree
Manual override
A series (15 mm) DC/AC
U05 series
12 V DC - 24 V DC - 24 V AC - 48 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC
2 W (DC) 2,3 VA (AC)
IP65
impulse screw - 1-2 positions
3 4 5 6
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
3 Control 14
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
4 Return 12 Voltage
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
12 = 12 V DC
24 = 24 V DC
34 = 24 V AC
48 = 48 V AC
11 = 110 V AC
23 = 230 V AC
6 Option
C = 2-positions manual
 override (upon request)
D = External pilot supply
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
5
UNIVER GROUP
P15ESubject to change 5
** = Voltage 12 V DC - 24 V DC - 24 V AC - 48 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC (Example: P15EF25024)

 A series electropilot
 (15 mm)
CODIFICATION KEY
1
P 5 E B 2 5 5 2 41
1 Series 2 Type
2
zamak
nitrile rubber
technopolymer
aluminum
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Electropilot
Coil
Voltage
Power consumption
Protection degree
Manual override
A series (15 mm) DC/AC
U05 series
12 V DC - 24 V DC - 24 V AC - 48 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC
2 W (DC) 2,3 VA (AC)
IP65
impulse screw - 1-2 positions
3 4 5 6
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
3 Control 14
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
4 Return 12 Voltage
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
12 = 12 V DC
24 = 24 V DC
34 = 24 V AC
48 = 48 V AC
11 = 110 V AC
23 = 230 V AC
6 Option
C = 2-positions (upon request)
D = External pilot supply
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
5
15 mm COMPACT Distributors - for sub-base mounting
High fl ow rate
Reduced dimensions
Complete solution
Interchangeable coil
Single mounting and on sub-base
Pre-assembled sub-base
UNIVER GROUP
P15ESubject to change 9
** = Voltage 12 V DC - 24 V DC - 24 V AC - 48 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC (Example: P15EF25024)
Single electrical impulse
Double electrical impulse
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
Solenoid valves supplied with coils, without connectors
P15EB 15 mm COMPACT Distributors - for sub-base mounting
mechanical spring
P15EB250**